Nutrient Analysis of Egg Waffle
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150 According to USDA National Nutrient Database, 1 large egg equals to 50 g

100 According to USDA National Nutrient Database, 1 cup granulated sugar equals to 200 g
84 According to USDA National Nutrient Database, 1 Tbsp oil equals to 14 g

31.25 According to USDA National Nutrient Database, 1 cup flour equals to 125 g

10 According to USDA National Nutrient Database, 1 tsp baking powder equals to 5 g
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Result:

Energy/mutrient

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrates
Total fat
Dietary fibre
Calcium
Vitamin C

One serving of egg waffle provides:

Sources:
A
B

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrates
Total fat
Dietary fibre
Calcium
Vitamin C

Egg, whole, raw,

fresh GE(2E -
Unit £ Hh)
Edible Portion 100 g 150 ¢
keal 143 214.
g 12.57 18.85
g 0.78 1.1
g 9.94 14.9
g 0.0
mg 53 79.
mg 0.0
890 kcal
16.2 ¢
128.0 g
340 g
2.1 ¢
58 mg
0 mg

5
5
7
1
0
5
0

Sugars, granulated Canola oil (/7/E&

(b
100g 100 ¢g

387 387
0.00 0
99.98  99.98
0.00 0
0.0 0
1 1
0.0 0

JHD*
100 g

900
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.0
0

Wheat flour, white,

Nutrition

cake, enriched (f& al profile
FHEks B/NEEER R Baking powder® ( Total (3 of each
fim)* 2567 ) servings) serving

84 g 100g 31.25g 100¢g 10 g

756 362 1310.44 10 1 2669 390

0 820 29.684 0.01 0.001 48.5 16.2

0 78.03 282.469 4.69 0.469 384.1 128.0

84 0.86 3.1132 0.04 0.004 102.0 34.0

0 1.7 6.154 0.2 0.02 6.2 2.1

0 14 50.68 433 43.3 174 58

N/A 0.0 0 0.0 0 0 0

N/A
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